VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1996 Session

Budget Bill - SB30 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » Iltem 508
Department of Transportation

Iltem 508

First Year - FY1997

Second Year - FY1998

Toll Facility Operations (60600)

Toll Facility Acquisition and Construction (60601)
Toll Facility Debt Service (60602)

Toll Facility Maintenance and Operation (60603)

Toll Facilities Revolving (60604)
Fund Sources:

Commonwealth Transportation
Trust and Agency

Debt Service

$77,092,100
$11,264,264
$20,511,000
$14,756,036

$30,560,800

$30,560,800
$7,249,200

$39,282,100

$66,796,400
$11,549,264
$22,242,000
$15,827,336

$17,177,800

$17,177,800
$7,155,400

$42,463,200

Authority: 8§ 33.1-23.03:1, and 33.1-267 through 33.1-295, Code of Virginia.

The amounts shown as Commonwealth Transportation funds are appropriated from the Transportation Trust

Fund.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/33.1-23.03:1/
http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/33.1-267/
http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/33.1-295/
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