VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1996 Session

Budget Bill - SB30 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » Item 508 Department of Transportation

Item 508	First Year - FY1997	Second Year - FY1998
Toll Facility Operations (60600)	\$77,092,100	\$66,796,400
Toll Facility Acquisition and Construction (60601)	\$11,264,264	\$11,549,264
Toll Facility Debt Service (60602)	\$20,511,000	\$22,242,000
Toll Facility Maintenance and Operation (60603)	\$14,756,036	\$15,827,336
Toll Facilities Revolving (60604)	\$30,560,800	\$17,177,800
Fund Sources:		
Commonwealth Transportation	\$30,560,800	\$17,177,800
Trust and Agency	\$7,249,200	\$7,155,400
Debt Service	\$39,282,100	\$42,463,200

Authority: §§ 33.1-23.03:1, and 33.1-267 through 33.1-295, Code of Virginia.

The amounts shown as Commonwealth Transportation funds are appropriated from the Transportation Trust Fund.